Rule 4.34 — CVL Form 4.20

S.95/99

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

[ 492601 ]

(a) Insert full
name of

company Name of Company

(a) WINDSOR CAFE (SWANSEA) LIMITED

(b) insert full (b) | GARY STONESFC CA.
name(s) and STONES & CO.
address(es) 63 WALTER ROAD
SWANSEA
SA1 4PT
(¢) Insert

the Liquidator of the above named company attach a Statement of the

date Company’s Affairs as at (c) 7th December 2015

Signed @»-{23\4/-:/ Dated 18th December 2015

For Official Use

Presenters GARY STONES F C C.A. Liquidation Section Post Room
Name, STONES & CO

TR Y

Ref (if any) SWANSEA
19.'1212015 #329

SA14PT
GS/LMc/TL/W182
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY




Rule 4.34 -CVL Form 4.19
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to the Affairs of Windsor Cafe (Swansea) Limited

(Co No 492601)

on the 7th December 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before

the resolution for winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

(a) Insert name | (@) Nicola Jean Fielder
and occupation

Company Director

(o) Insert full  of (b) 24B Ffordd Talfan, Garden Village,
Address

Swansea, SA4 4HN

believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Nicola Jean Fielder

Signed

/7 9 Tkl

Dated 18th December 2015




A - Summary of Assets

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge.-

Assets Subject to Floating Charge:-

Uncharged Assets -

Long Leasehold

Plant & Machinery and Fixtures & Fittings
Stock in Trade

Cash at Bank - Santander Plc

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
23621 Nil
5492 5000
184 50
2 2
5052

18th December 2015
Signature /") q Jddcle Date




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors
{carned from page A)

Less Liabilities

Preferential Creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Preferential Creditors

Estimated Prescribed Part of net property where applicable (to
carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for Floating Charge holders

Debts secured by Floating Charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after Floating Charges

Estimated Prescribed Part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets avanable to Unsecured Creditors

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims:-
(excluding any shortfalt to Floating Charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT
Personnel - Redundancy & Notice Pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Non-Preferential
Creditors (excluding any shortfall to Floating Charge holders)

Shortfall to Floating Charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards Creditors

Issued and Called Up capital:-
Ordinary Shares of £1 each

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards Members

Estimated to
Realise

£

5052

5032

5052

5052

65894
5713
22121

5052

(34728)

(29676)

£

1800

(29676)

( 1900)

£

(31576)

Signature /) § Fedcles Date 18th December 2015




fa
sieQ gy 77 aimeubis
S10¢ 12qWuadad yigt w WH W
9z leleT
GF 929¢ 1d9 LVS 'VISNVMS TIHAYIN 'QvOd TIIHNMOL. 062 ATTTHOM A
Hd6
09 2yl SVS VISNYMS ‘NOLTISNYIN "133ULS JUVA N 2 SYNOHL 4
dg
86 9LbY LYS 'VISNVYMS "TIIHNMOL 'INNIAY SAMOd 941 dy3aano rf
00 5€04 HE6 SYS 'VISNVYMS ‘30V1d SHVI1D LS 6L SIHONH 1
NH¥ tVvS
0t 695¢ VISNYMS TOVTTIA NIAHVYD ‘NY4TVL AaH0d4 ave d3d71314 N
Z6 Sv0l AV PVS 'VISNYMS 'NONIFSHOD 'NYI0INAHS 6¢ 43734 rs
SHOLIQ3HD 2IA0TdING
ZzeLss
Zess0ceet | —— ZZ1 863N ‘ATLSYOMIN ‘NOLNIFGONOT 'MIIA MNYd
ON NOLLYYLSIOFM LYA | 22 CLis NOLNIE 'LINN ONFIANYH SWIVTIO AONIATOSNI | SIWOLSND '8 3INN3AIY WH
0SEEL 00045 102
434 XV1i NOILVHOdH0D N ZZ1 863N ‘A1LSYOMIN 'NOLNIGONOT ‘MIIA HHvd
GGBEZMJ/SLY 49H JAVd TIN NOLN3IE "LINN ONITANYH SWIVID AONIATOSN! | SINOLSND 2 INNIAIY W H
HOLIG3UD NMOHD
3 usnib 3
Aunoas Alnoas JOYpaID 1gep (spomsod yum) JuBWIE|D
Jo anjep aleq Aq piey Ayunsas Aue Jjo spejag | Jo unowy $SaUpPY 10 10)Ipa17) JO atuep|

uolssassod s Auedwoo sy; w Auadosd Jaao 3} Jo ucnualal Bulie;o sio)pauD pue sa2IAJSS Jo spoob Jo Aiddns ay; o aoueape
ul pled sjunowe Buiuiels siawo)sna pue sjuawaalbe aes jeuohipuos 1o Buises| |aleys ‘aseyaind-ally JapuUn SIOUP3ID AJJUapi pue SJoJPaId |2 SpN|OLt SN NOA 810N

SHOLIA3UD ANVdWOD




aleqg
GLOZ Jaquiadaq yigh

- ku \dw %) m\ 7 ainjeubig

08 €689
T ALY €YS ILLOIVEYY
8¢ 26ve 'WASNYMS 'NOLMIN 'SNNIAY QvIWHOIH S9 O/ a4vReIiLLOVEYH TVIN
g4% P 'HILSIHONYW aL1S3dAb3as
Q0 el ‘QvOod TIH WYHL33IHD Z 'YINSNINId 3HL SSANISNS VINSNINId
00 00S NAL SNH “11RH €85 X049 Od d43aIMOd N
Odl £vS Q3N
00 0621 "YASNYMS '1ISSCHY ‘NIFHD NOLId T1AMITAd NYTI3TOW FLLINNVIr
242 €840 ‘ATUHAHAYD a3Linm S321AH3S
0s S8 "MYVd SSANISNE AAANIIIYL ‘D LINN IVYLINIANOYIANT 1S3d404N3
t8 veee 096 LON 'WYHONILLON ‘0102 X089 Od 311N NO 3
00 001 IMS €40 "43108VD '069 X08 O d U3LVYM HSTM / NHWAD IMA
NSE (VS
0Z 601 'YISNYMS 'AVOY HLNOWYIALSAO 'JHLNID JIAID | VISNYMS 40 ALNNOD B ALID
SHOLIg3™D
ISNIdX3 ® AAVHL
3 uanib 3
Aunoas Auunoas J0)pa1d 1qsp (apooisod yim) wewie|n
Jo anjep aleq Aq piay Ajunoas Aue Jo spelag | O Junowy ssalppy Jo JojIpaJ) Jo BweN

uoissassod s Auedwos ayj ul Apadoid Jaro aji} jo uonua)al Buiie)o siopald pue saAASs U0 spoof jo Aiddns sy jo aaueape i pred
sjunowe Buiwieo siawo)sna pue syuawaalbe ajes jeuonipuoa o Buises) @Reys 'aseyaind-aly Japun S10ypasd AJuapl pue SI0)palo {ie 8pn(oul JSNW NoA 12loN

panuuos SYOLIA3HD ANYAWOD

8




